Alphabetical listing of the interment of ashes at the Memorial Garden:

Name:

Anderson K. reserved.
Anderson Mark
Andrew reserved
Andrew reserved
Andrew Mathew

Avery Derek

Avery James E.

Avery Margaret

Barton Norma Ann
Barclay Joyce
Barclay William
Bateman Charles W.

Bateman Francis (now Warren)

Bartliff Pauline Pheobe
Blake George

Boddy Eric George
Boddy reserved
Brooker Annie

Brooker Thomas
Brown Peter reserved
Brown Rita

Byfield Janet

Clayson Douglas John
Clayson Olive Annie
Coker Doreen

Coker Ernest F.

Coker Florence M.
Coker James reserved
Coker Kevin

Coker Mrs J reserved
Coker Miss Claire reserved
Coker Frank Tozer
Cole Robert

Cole reserved

Cole Richard

Cole Alan

Collins Lillian

Collins Richard W.
Cooke Gwendoline C.
Cooke Hedley W.
Curry Mrs

Curry Mr.

Plot:
R6.2
R5.4
P16.1
P15.1
P15.3
R12.3
Q12.3
Q124

P9.3 (ashes with D. Clayson)
P15.4
P15.2
Q14.3
Q.14.4
P6.2
Q9.1
P8.2
P7.4
Q15.2
Q151
P16.3
P16.4
Q11.2

P9.3 Includes ashes of N. Barton
P9.4

Q7.3

Q7.1

Q7.2

Q7.4

Y5.a June 2016
Y5.c

Xb.a

Y5.b July 2016
P22.1

pP22.2

P22.3

P22.4

Q14.2

Q14.1

Q22.4

Q22.3

Z6.a

Z6.b



Davis Andrew reserved
Davis G.G. reserved
Davis Maureen E.
Devine Alice

Devine John

Dorey reserved
Dundrow Grace A.

Eade Roy
Edwards John reserved
Edwards Judy reserved

Field George

Field Mrs W.E. reserved
Fisher John W.

Fisher Mrs

Garrard Donald Frances
Garrard Pamela Ann reserved
Gooden James W.

Haines Roy E.G.
Hambrook Bernard John
Hambrook reserved
Hambrook reserved
Hambrook reserved
Hazelton Gordon reserved
Hazelton Maisie

Head Barry Peter

Hollands Alice

Hollands Frank

Hooper Beryl Ann

Hooper John Cecil

Hubbard Dorothy M.
Hubbard Lionel reserved

Keheya Anthony

Kehaya Pamela reserved
Keheya (Kendall) George
King Percy W.

King Eileen Gladys

King reserved

King reserved

Knowles Raymond

Q21.3
Q21.1
Q21.4
P12.4
P12.3
P7.2
P20.1

Q13.4
P14.3
P14.4

P11.3
P11.4
Q8.1
Q8.2

P6.3
P6.4
R5.3

R7.4
Q5.1
Q5.2
Q5.3
Q5.4
P14.2
P14.1
P7.1
Z8.a
Z7.b
P8.4
P8.3
Q9.3
Q9.4

P13.2
P13.1
P6.1

P21.1
P21.2
P21.3
P21.4
Q20.4



Knowles Florence reserved Q21.2

Lambourne reserved P20.2
Lambourne reserved P20.3
Lambourne reserved P20.4
Langer Kenneth E. Z5.a

Langer Jean M. reserved Z5.b

Lowe reserved Q10.1
Lowe reserved Q10.2
Lowe reserved Q10.3
Lowe reserved Q104
Maguire Ellen P17.3
Maguire Richard W. Q13.1
Maguire reserved Q13.2
Meyers Ken FIt. Sgt. R5.2

Meyers Joyce R5.1

Puta Kenneth Charles P7.3

Peggs Hilda May P10.2
Peggs William Hercules P10.1
Scarff Frances reserved P17.1
Scarff Janet reserved P17.2
Scott Christine reserved Q13.3
Scott George Victor P13.4
Scott Sarah Jesse P13.3
Simpson Clifford Z7.a

Terlour Frank William P10.3
Terlour Nancy P10.4
Turner Fredrick Q221
Turner Mrs Q22.2
Vogt Charles Fredrick P11.1
Vogt Doris P11.2
Vogt Stanley H. P18.1
Webb Edward G. Q121
Webb Irene A. Q12.2
Webb Margaret Louise Eliza P8.1

West Anthony Q15.3
West Irene Q154
Wilkins Dorothy I. Q6.1

Wilkins reserved Q6.2

Wilkins reserved Q6.3

Wilkins reserved Q6.4



Williams Dorothy

Willmer Fanny

Willmer Fredrick

Whittle Emil John

Whittle Gladys Mary

Whittle Hilde Mary reserved
Whittle — reserved

Wood Lillian May reserved
Wright Arthur E.P.

Wright Winifred M. reserved

Young Beryl Mary
Young George

Q8.3
P9.2
P9.1
P5.4
P5.3
P5.1
P5.2
Q11.1
Q11.3
Q11.4

P12.1
P12.2



ALPHABETICAL LISTING OF SCATTERING OF ASHES:

Deceased: DOB: DOD: Ashes scattered: Date
Scattered:
Glenister Rose Cross 1 June 2018

Glenister Rose Cross 1 June 2018



